3Lander Enduro Race 2022 x Maciag Offroad
Nauders/Osterreich / 26.08.2022-28.08.2022

Wolff, Lara 000: 2:30:19.09
: 15
Enduro O0000: 417 (of 572)
000000: 55:57.01

N0000: 00000: 18(of 25)
Women 0ooooo0: 1:10:44.72
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000 il il il oo il 000 il oo oo il

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
Prolog 1:38.37 20 0:34.63 484 0:45.89 1:38.37 20 0:34.63 484 0:45.89
Stage 1 18:19.11 19 9:59.16 480 12:14.36 19:57.48 19 10:33.79 480 12:58.47
Stage 2 12:53.10 19 6:26.03 459 7:53.31 32:50.58 19 16:58.38 463 20:45.09
Stage 3 19:32.52 18 8:56.64 455 10:54.98 52:23.10 18 25:55.02 455 31:40.01
Stage 4 31:07.83 18 18:57.03 442 21:46.55 1:23:30.93 18 44:52.05 442 53:11.22
Stage 6 10:58.73 18 4:42.04 441 5:52.73 1:34:29.66 18 49:34.09 434 59:03.95
Stage 7 18:01.33 18 6:34.63 439 8:36.55 1:52:30.99 18 56:01.77 423 1:07:28.74
Stage 8 17:56.65 18 9:33.70 433 11:16.45 2:10:27.64 18 1:05:35.47 419 1:18:38.93
Stage 9 19:51.45 18 14:14.43 433 15:47.77 2:30:19.09 18 1:19:34.37 417 1:34:22.08
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